

JLM Manufacturing

7/22/2015

JLM PRODUCT #: 728403

PRODUCT NAME: YOGURT RASPBERRY PRETZELS

UPC: 09477608755

WEIGHT: 7 oz (198.1 g)

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT, COCONUT

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA

SHELF LIFE: 175 Days

OU KOSHER: Dairy

INGREDIENTS: Raspberry Yogurt Coating (Sugar, Fractionated Palm Kernel Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Colored with Titanium Dioxide, Yogurt Powder, Salt, Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Vanilla, Fractioned Coconut Oil (Tree Nut), FD&C (Red 40 Lake, Blue 1 Lake), Lecithin, Raspberry Cordial Oil). Pretzels (Soft Red Winter Wheat Flour, Salt, Sunflower or Canola or Rice Oil, Corn Syrup, Malt Syrup, Yeast) Contains Tree Nuts (coconut oil), milk, wheat, and soy.

| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION | | |
|-------------------------|-----------|-----|
| SERVING SIZE | 1oz (28g) | |
| SERVINGS PER PACKAGE | 7 | |
| | | |
| CALORIES | 190 | |
| CALORIES FROM FAT | 70 | |
| | | |
| TOTAL FAT | 8g | 12% |
| SATURATED FAT | 7g | 35% |
| TRANS FAT | 0g | |
| CHOLESTEROL | 1mg | 0% |
| SODIUM | 172mg | 7% |
| TOTAL CARBOHYDRATES | 28g | 9% |
| FIBER | 1g | 4% |
| SUGARS | 16g | |
| PROTEIN | 2g | |
| VITAMIN A | | 0% |
| VITAMIN C | | 0% |
| IRON | | 0% |
| CALCIUM | | 2% |

*PERCENT DAILY VALUES ARE BASED ON A 2,000 CALORIE DIET.

